
Division 1                         8 teams                   2017 

 

Laxton CC   

 Day Date 
Sunset 

Newark 
Venue Opponents 

1 Tue 18 April 20:07 H Beckingham 

2 Tue 25 April 20:20 H Balderton 

3 Tue 2 May 20:32 A Wellow 

4 Tue 9 May 20:44 H Farndon 

5 Tue 16 May 20:56 A Fiskerton & Thurgarton 

6 Tue 23 May 21:06 A Caunton 

7 Tue 30 May 21:16 A Collingham 

8 Wed 7 June 21:24 A Beckingham 

9 Tue 13 June 21:30 A Balderton 

10 Tue 20 June 21:33 H Wellow 

11 Tue 27 June 21:34 A Farndon 

12 Tue 4 July 21:32 H Fiskerton & Thurgarton 

13 Tue 11 July 21:27 H Caunton 

14 Tue 18 July 21:20 H Collingham 

15      

16      

 

Owen Taylor Cup:  Round 1 / Quarter Final Home to Collingham Thursday 4 May 2017 


